
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
7 

20 
169 
161 

38 
64 
27 
23 
74 
55 
61 
33 

116 
411 
124 

18 
17 
81 

940 
10 
88 
43 

399 
115 

84 
114 

37 
63 

Name 
Andrea BRENNA 
Marco MORGANTI 
Davide TROCINO 
Fulvio PALMISANO 
Nicola CALVIO 
Stefano BUTTI 
Francesco CALVIO 
Dario LISTA 
Giuseppe RAGUSA 
Michele SCHIRINZI 
Eugenio DE PAOLIS 
Claudio ARATA 
Simone NAPOLITANO 
Davide COMOLI 
Enrico RADICCHI 
Biagio QUARELLA 
Tatiana GRIBALDO    
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Viliam SIDOLI 
Roberto DONATO 
Maximiliano GRASSO 
carlo MORANDI 
Simona PASTORI 
Mauro FERRONI 
Corinna ROMANO   
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Vito MEMOLA 
Alessandro ZAVAGLIA 

Class 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
A600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
A2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 

Best Tm 
1:18.965 
1:19.766 
1:19.916 
1:20.036 
1:20.200 
1:20.672 
1:20.923 
1:21.037 
1:21.057 
1:21.865 
1:22.091 
1:22.093 
1:22.098 
1:22.638 
1:22.712 
1:23.414 
1:23.539 
1:23.950 
1:24.058 
1:26.049 
1:26.242 
1:26.367 
1:26.834 
1:27.314 
1:27.879 
1:28.576 
1:28.972 
1:39.924 

Diff 

0.801 
0.951 
1.071 
1.235 
1.707 
1.958 
2.072 
2.092 
2.900 
3.126 
3.128 
3.133 
3.673 
3.747 
4.449 
4.574 
4.985 
5.093 
7.084 
7.277 
7.402 
7.869 
8.349 
8.914 
9.611 

10.007 
20.959 

Gap 

0.801 
0.150 
0.120 
0.164 
0.472 
0.251 
0.114 
0.020 
0.808 
0.226 
0.002 
0.005 
0.540 
0.074 
0.702 
0.125 
0.411 
0.108 
1.991 
0.193 
0.125 
0.467 
0.480 
0.565 
0.697 
0.396 

10.952 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 

11 
8 
5 
8 
7 

10 
11 

7 
9 
9 
4 
3 
7 
6 
2 
6 
1 

10 
9 
6 
4 
5 
2 
7 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2018 9.40.55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing - www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:31 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

25/04/2018 09:20 


